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   SSW–SPORTSCHÜTZEN WEINVIERTEL 

e.V. 

 

 

NÖ Landesmeisterschaft 2023 – REVOLVER 
mit Gästewertung 

 
Match Results – REVOLVER – OVERALL 

 

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match % Region 

1 Reiter, Gerald 29  R Min Senior 610.0000 100.0000 % AUT-Gast 

2 Lang, Johann 30  R Min Senior 497.8387 81.6129 % AUT-Gast 

3 Praschinger, Edgar 21  R Min Senior 464.8641 76.2072 % AUT 

4 Honeder, Martin 3  R Min Allgemein 418.4158 68.5928 % AUT 

5 Meissner, Martin 22  R Min Allgemein 388.6678 63.7160 % AUT 

6 Pfluegl, Hannes 10  R Min Allgemein 387.6383 63.5473 % AUT 

7 Zwettler, Manuel 16  R Min Allgemein 333.0613 54.6002 %  

8 Feyertag, Werner 6  R Min Senior 306.9271 50.3159 %  

9 Schewcik, Richard 26  R Min Allgemein 266.1437 43.6301 % AUT-Gast 
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   SSW–SPORTSCHÜTZEN WEINVIERTEL 

e.V. 

 

 

NÖ Landesmeisterschaft 2023 – REVOLVER 
mit Gästewertung 

 
Match Results – REVOLVER – Senior 

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region 

1 Reiter, Gerald 29  R Min 610.0000 100.0000 % AUT-Gast 

2 Lang, Johann 30  R Min 497.8387 81.6129 % AUT-Gast 

3 Praschinger, Edgar 21  R Min 464.8641 76.2072 % AUT 

4 Feyertag, Werner 6  R Min 306.9271 50.3159 %  

 
Match Results – REVOLVER – Allgemein 

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region 

1 Honeder, Martin 3  R Min 418.4158 100.0000 % AUT 

2 Meissner, Martin 22  R Min 388.6678 92.8903 % AUT 

3 Pfluegl, Hannes 10  R Min 387.6383 92.6443 % AUT 

4 Zwettler, Manuel 16  R Min 333.0613 79.6006 %  

5 Schewcik, Richard 26  R Min 266.1437 63.6075 % AUT-Gast 
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   SSW–SPORTSCHÜTZEN WEINVIERTEL 

e.V. 

 

 

NÖ Landesmeisterschaft 2023 – REVOLVER 
mit Gästewertung 

 
Team Results – REVOLVER 

Team Competitor 

Place Points Name Points Name 

1 1271.9477 PSV - St.Poelten 
100.00% 

464.8641 Praschinger, Edgar 

  418.4158 Honeder, Martin 

   388.6678 Meissner, Martin 

   * 306.9271 Feyertag, Werner 

     

2 1107.8387 PSV - Burgenland 
87.10% 

610.0000 Reiter, Gerald 

  497.8387 Lang, Johann 

     

3 387.6383 MSG 
30.48% 

387.6383 Pfluegl, Hannes 

    

     

4 333.0613 SSV - Nibelungen 
26.19% 

333.0613 Zwettler, Manuel 

    

     

5 266.1437 HSV Wien - IPSC Gruppe 
20.92% 

266.1437 Schewcik, Richard 
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